Bus

B Bus ALSA Madrid-Denia Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ondara — Madrid Estacion Sur Ondara — Madrid Estacion Sur
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ondara

Wednesday -
Javea

Thursday -
Benissa

Friday -
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Alicante Saturday h
Albacete Sunday 15:20
Madrid Estacion Sur

Route info

Direction: Ondara
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 55 min

Segovia

Alcala
Heriares
J
4 Teruel
Mar ;
Cuenca
& Castello
Toledo I, : dela Plal_'na 4
e Castellon
Mai de la Plana

Ciudad
Real
Linares Elx/ Elche
ru1|:|'r_ia
Ja'e. A Lorca @ OpenStreetMap contributors

£ ALSA — Denia-Madrid BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction Route schedule

Denia — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 Denia — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
8 stops Monday 22:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:30
Denia

Wednesday 22:30
Calpe

Thursday 22:30
Altea

Friday 22:30
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Alicante Saturday 22:30
Albacete Sunday -
Madrid Estacion Sur )

Route info
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 Direction: Denia

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction Route schedule

Denia — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 Denia — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Denia

Wednesday -
Calpe

Thursday -
Altea

Friday -
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Alicante Saturday N
Novelda Sunday 22:30
Elda

Route info
Villena Direction: Denia

Stops: 14
Almansa

Trip Duration: 8 hour 35 min
Albacete

Mota Del Cuervo

Quintanar De La Orden

Madrid Estacion Sur

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Denia

14 stops

Open route schedule

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid Estacion Sur

Quintanar De La Orden

Mota Del Cuervo

Albacete

Almansa

Villena

Elda

Novelda

Alicante

Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses

Altea

Calpe

Denia

Route schedule
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Denia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses — Madrid Estacion Sur

5 stops

Open route schedule

Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses

Alicante

Albacete

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid Estacion Sur

Route schedule
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses — Madrid Estacion Sur

Monday 01:30
Tuesday 01:30
Wednesday 01:30
Thursday 01:30
Friday 01:30
Saturday 01:30
Sunday 01:30
Route info

Direction: Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction

Benidorm Estaciéon De Autobuses — Aeropuerto Madrid -
Barajas T4

5 stops

Open route schedule

Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses

Alicante

Albacete

Madrid Estacion Sur

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Route schedule

Benidorm Estacién De Autobuses — Aeropuerto Madrid -
Barajas T4

Monday 01:00
Tuesday 01:00
Wednesday 01:00
Thursday 01:00
Friday 01:00
Saturday 01:00
Sunday 01:00
Route info

Direction: Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

Direction
Madrid Estacion Sur — Ondara

7 stops

Route schedule
Madrid Estacion Sur — Ondara

Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Madrid Estacion Sur

Wednesday -
Albacete

Thursday -
Alicante

Friday 12:30
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Benissa Saturday B
Javea Sunday -
Ondara )

Route info

Direction: Madrid Estacion Sur
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 50 min

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3288323804

